
Btopia Prep Price Table

Features

- Prep Base Fee ( /unit) $ 1.30

1 ~ 499 units

$ 1.20

500 ~ 999 units

$ 0.96

1000 + units

$ 0.68

$ 0.50

$ 0.25

$ 0.40

Scroll Down

Scroll Down

$ 1.00

$ 0.50

$ 0.27

$ 0.68

$ 0.40

$ 0.25

$ 0.35

Scroll Down

Scroll Down

$ 1.00

$ 0.40

$ 0.27

$ 0.41

$ 0.30

$ 0.25

$ 0.30

Scroll Down

Scroll Down

$ 1.00

$ 0.30

$ 0.20

FNSKU/ASIN/Safety/... Labeling

OA (extra per item)

Additional Labels ( /label)

Dunnage

Notify during prep

Individual unit boxing

Carton Creating ( /carton)

Poly-bags ( /bag)

Bubble-wraps ( /wrap)

Bundling/Multi-pack (See Bundling/Multi-pack table)

Oversized items (See oversized table)

Box allowance ( /box)

Silver Gold Platinum

Features

- Inbound

- Returns

$ 20.00

$ 5.00

Contact for Price

$ 3.00

$ 50 /men-hour

See Other Tables

$ 19.00

$ 4.00

Contact for Price

$ 2.50

$ 50 /men-hour

See Other Tables

$ 18.00

$ 3.00

Contact for Price

$ 2.00

$ 50 /men-hour

See Other Tables

Container Receiving

Outbound/Storing

Carton/Package Receiving ( /carton)

Pallet Receiving (for forwarding only)  ( /pallet)

 -- Visual Inspection

 -- Shelving/Storing

 -- First 15 days free storage

Package Receiving ( /package)

Turnaround within 2 business days

Inspection/Evaluation

Silver Gold Platinum

Features

- Storage

- Outbound

- Others

$ 0.05

$ 1.50

$ 25.00

$ 4.75

$ 0.35

$ 3.00

$ 0.27

$ 50.00

$ 0.05

$ 1.00

$ 20.00

$ 4.50

$ 0.30

$ 2.75

$ 0.27

$ 50.00

$ 0.05

$ 1.00

$ 20.00

$ 4.11

$ 0.25

$ 2.50

$ 0.27

$ 50.00

CBM (Cubic Foot) Storage

Additional Labour ( /men-hour)

Additional Label ( /label)

Discounted Shipping Rates

Pallet/Package Optimization ( /box-saved)

Pallet Creating/Forwarding ( /pallet)

Carton Creating/Forwarding ( /carton)

Dispose ( /unit)

Photo Requirements ( /photo)

Silver Gold Platinum

Features

Features

- Oversized Items (items over 5 lbs)

- Pick-and-Pack/FBM

- Bundling/Multi-packing

$ 0.10

$ 3.42

$ 0.15

$ 0.68

$ 2.74

$ 2.74

$ 5.48

$ 27.4

$ 2.74

$ 5.48

$ 0.55

$ 0.41

$ 0.15

$ 0.68

$ 0.10

$ 2.05

$ 0.15

$ 0.68

$ 2.74

$ 1.37

$ 5.48

$ 27.4

$ 2.74

$ 5.48

$ 0.55

$ 0.41

$ 0.15

$ 0.68

$ 0.10

$ 1.58

$ 0.15

$ 0.68

$ 2.74

$ 1.10

$ 5.48

$ 27.4

$ 2.74

$ 5.48

$ 0.55

$ 0.41

$ 0.15

$ 0.68

5.1 ~ 10 lbs ( /pound over 5, extra per item)

Unit Shipped ( /unit)

6th + item

Poly-bag ( /bag)

Bundling Fee ( /bundle)

10.1 ~ 20 lbs

2nd unit in the same order (same SKU) ( /unit)

20.1 ~ 40 lbs

2nd unit in the same order (different SKU) ( /unit)

100.1 + lbs

 -- Visual Inspection

Item larger than 18” on the longest side ( /item)

 -- Poly-bag/Bubble-mailer...

40.1 ~ 100 lbs

 -- Receiving

Carton > 40 lbs and/or larger than 24” on the longest side ( /carton)

 -- FNSKU Labeling

 -- Dunnage

2nd ~ 5th item ( /item over 1st)

Silver

1-300 units

Gold

500-1000 units

Platinum

1000+ units


